2024 Cass County Fair

Little Miss and Little Mister Contest Entry

Please print clearly for the MC to announce.	
Name:	
Birthdate:	Age:
Applying For: Little Miss	_ Little Mister
Parents:	
Phone Number:	
Favorite activity to do in free time:	
Favorite Thing about Fair:	

- Open to all Cass County youth ages 5-8 on date of contest.
- Youth must be accompanied by an adult at all times. Report to the South entrance of the Beef Barn by 6:30 PM on Thursday, July 25th in nice clothes. Introductions will begin at 7:00 PM in the Outdoor Show Ring.
- Registration forms must be turned in to the Cass County Extension Office by Noon,
 Wednesday July 24th, 2024 to be eligible. One winner for each role will be selected by random drawing from all eligible entries.
- If you have questions, review the Fairbook or call the Extension Office at 712-243-1132

By signing this document, I hereby agree to rules and requirements of the Cass County Iowa Little Miss and Mister Contest and furthermore, grant the Cass County Fair the right to take photographs of me and my family and grant that they may use such photographs of me for any lawful purpose including but not limited to publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content.

Parent/Guardian Signature	Date